
 
AIPLA BOARD AND EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

(9/1/23) 
2023–2024 

FINAL 
 

2023 Annual Meeting – Gaylord National Resort & Convention Center, National Harbor, MD 
Thursday, October 19 – Saturday, October 21, 2023 
 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023  
Executive Committee Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET  
 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 
Board Meeting – 10:00 a.m.– 12:00 Noon, ET (Final Board Meeting for Brian Batzli as President) 
Board/Committee Leadership Meeting – 1:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET 
Board/Committee Leadership Event – 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m., ET (Tentative Times) 
 
Saturday, October 21, 2023 – (First Board Meeting for Ann Mueting as President) 
Board Meeting – 12:00 p.m.– 4:00 p.m., ET 
 
 
Friday, December 1, 2023   
Executive Committee Meeting –Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m., ET 
 
AIPLA Headquarters, Arlington, Virginia (Virtual) 
 
Monday, December 4, and Wednesday, December 6, 2023 
Board Meeting –Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET, December 4th 
Board Meeting –Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET, December 6th  
 
 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024   
Executive Committee Meeting –Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m., ET 
 
AIPLA Headquarters, Arlington, Virginia (Virtual) 
 
Thursday, February 8, 2024 and Monday, February 12, 2024  
Board Meeting –Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET, February 1st/8th  
Board Meeting –Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET, February 5th /12th  
 
 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024  
Executive Committee Meeting –Web Meeting – 2:30 p.m.–4:30 p.m., ET 
 
AIPLA Headquarters, Arlington, Virginia (Virtual) 
 
Thursday, March 14, 2024   
Board Meeting – Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET 
 
Monday, March 18, 2024 
Board Meeting – Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET 
 
 
 
 



AIPLA 2023–2024 Board and Executive Committee Meetings 
 
 
AIPLA Spring Meeting –The Hilton Austin, Austin, Texas 
Wednesday, May 16 -- Saturday, May 18, 2024 
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
Executive Committee Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m., CT 
 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
Board Meeting – 12:00 Noon–2:00 p.m., CT 
Board/Committee Leadership Meeting – 3:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., CT 
Board/Committee Leadership Event – 7:00 p.m.–8:30 p.m., CT (Tentative Times) 
 
Saturday, May 18, 2024 
Board Meeting – 12:00 Noon–4:00 p.m., CT 
 
 
Wednesday, July 17 2024 
Executive Committee Meeting – Web Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET 
 
Thursday, July 18, 2024 
Board Meeting – Web Meeting –2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET 
 
Monday, July 22, 2024 
Board Meeting – Web Meeting –2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET 
 
 
2024 September Board Meeting – To Be Determined  
 
 
 
2024 Annual Meeting – Gaylord National Resort & Convention Center, National Harbor, MD 
Thursday, October 24 – Saturday, October 26, 2024 
 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024  
Executive Committee Meeting – 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET  
 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
Board Meeting – 10:00 a.m.  – 12:00 Noon, ET– (Final Board Meeting for Ann Mueting as President) 
Board/Committee Leadership Meeting – 1:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m., ET 
Board/Committee Leadership Event – 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m., ET (Tentative Times) 
 
Saturday, October 26, 2024 – (First Board Meeting for Kim Van Voorhis as President) 
Board Meeting – 12:00 Noon–4:00 p.m., ET 
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